General information about company

Scrip code

531273

Name of the company

Radhe Developers (India) Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




f 14

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number | Number of Voting Rights held
No. of Par'tly No. Of Total nos. | 2@ % of total | of Voting | in each class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fuII' aid aid-u shares shares heid no. of shares | Rights
Category gory ) Y pe paic-up underlying _ (calculated as | held in No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity ; vy = .
m Depository per SCRR, each class | Rights Total as a
(m (n shares held | shares Receipts (M)+(V)+ 1957) (VIIl) | of % of
(V) ?\e/l)d (V1) (V) As a % of securities | Class | Class | .. | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) (IX) eg: X | egry
Promoter
(A) g‘ 9 9235670 9235670 |36.68
romoter
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 17808 15944230 15944230 | 63.32
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 17817 25179900 25179900




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in | o \wise
R . Shares (X“) Number Of
Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
C Category of . No. Of . i equity shares
ategory Underlying convertible securities (as a (X111) )
shareholder . Warrants " held in
Q) Outstanding . securities and | percentage of -
(m . (Xi) . As a % dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oF 0l o 1 of total
(a) (VI+(X) Asa% | g | Shares | oy I gpare
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.68 9235670
Group
(B) Public 63.32 15341520
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CL underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 24577190




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | & a% of total | securities (IX)
. Partly | shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid aid-un | underlvin shares held (calculated as . Total
sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity | PA'<UP NG vy = No of Voting (XIV) o
equity | Depository per SCRR, Rights asao
() (m shares held h . (V)+(V)+ of
(V) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (Vi)
held (V) | (VI) As a % of Class | Class Total
(A+B+C2) "X | eqy | Total Voting
€g- X | eQy rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
€)] undivided Family 9 9235670 9235670 |36.68
Sub-Total
9 9235670 9235670 |36.68
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 9235670 9235670 |36.68
Group
(A=A
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions
€)] Mutual Funds 5 9800 9800 0.04
Sub-Total
5 9800 9800 0.04
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(in)) holding nominal 7 6869544 6869544 | 27.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) | 17796 9064886 9064886 | 36
Sub-Total
17803 15934430 15934430 |63.28
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 17808 15944230 15944230 |63.32
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 17817 25179900 25179900 | 100
Jotal (A+B+C 17817 25179900 25179900

)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eunllbgr_of pledged or
Underlyin conversion of OCKed In '
No. Of Shares Outstar?dir?g convertible shares (XII) otherwtl)se d Number of
Underlying No. Of convertible securities (as a i equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants securities and ercentage of (XI1) held in
convertible (Xi) No. Of giluted s?ware As 2% dematerialized
", . 0,
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total Asath | form (XIV)
p No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) Asa% | (g |Shares | " | shares
of (A+B+C2) ?g)ld held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
€)] 36.68 9235670
Sub-Total
36.68 9235670
(A1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 36.68 9235670
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A(2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(8] Institutions
€)] 0.04 0
Sub-Total
0.04 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(ii)) 27.28 6869544
(e) 36 8471976
Sub-Total
63.28 15341520
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
63.32 15341520
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOta' (A+B+C2 100 24577190
Total (A+B+C) 24577190
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

In Segment-B, Category-3 Non Institutions Sub-category (a(ii)) Individuals - Individual Shareholders
holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs - Showing only details of Shareholders
holding more than 1% of nominal share capital as guided by BSE.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

PAN (1)

ACTPPO045R

7777799997

7777799997

ACTPP8343C

7777799997

7777799997

ADZPP3630R

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

2350732

766492

335001

5238361

384085

115950

34849

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (V)

2350732

766492

335001

5238361

384085

115950

34849

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.34

3.04

1.33

20.8

1.53

0.46

0.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.34

3.04

1.33

20.8

1.53

0.46

0.14

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2350732

766492

335001

5238361

384085

115950

34849




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRAFULBHAI CHINUBHAI PATEL

NIKIBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL

PAN (1)

AGUPP9330N

AFRPP5312G

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

5100

5100

9235670

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (V)

5100

5100

9235670

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

36.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

36.68

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5100

5100

9235670




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHRIRAM
MUTUAL FUND

CRB TRUSTEE LTD
A/C CRB MUTUAL
FUND

ICICI TRUST
LTD

CREDIT CAPITAL
INVESTMENT TRUST
CO.

APPLE
MUTUAL FUND

PAN (1)

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

4500

2100

1900

1100

200

9800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(NV)+(V)+ (VI)

4500

2100

1900

1100

200

9800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

(1

UDAYBHAI
DINESHCHANDRA
BHATT

RAJENDRASINH

SAJJAN
RATHOD

HITESH
KANTILAL
SHAH

NAIMISH
YADUKANT
PATEL

KRUSHNAKUMAR
RAMSUNDAR
TIWARI

HARISHBHAI
KESHAVLAL
PATEL

JAGAT
JAYANTKUMAR
PARIKH

PAN (1)

AAVPB6252C

ABMPR6439B

ACZPS4265L

AEDPP8904K

AGMPTGE953F

ABXPP2730L

AFVPP7667Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2100000

1100000

1034793

1000000

944758

377493

312500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi =
(M)+(V)+
(V1)

2100000

1100000

1034793

1000000

944758

377493

312500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.34

4.37

411

3.97

3.75

1.5

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a %
of Total
\oting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XN)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.34

4.37

411

3.97

3.75

1.5

1.24

Number of L

ocked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000

1100000

1034793

1000000

944758

377493

312500




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

6869544

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (V)

6869544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

27.28

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6869544




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Trusts

HUF

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Other Bodies
Corporate

Non Resident
Individual

MUGDHA BENEFICIARY
TRUST

HUF

Others

PAN (1)

2777799997

2777799997

AAATMO614L

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

215

64

1

324

17192

17796

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

667297

162966

100

522331

7712192

9064886

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(NV)+(V)+ (VI)

667297

162966

100

522331

7712192

9064886

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

0.65

2.07

30.63

36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

0.65

2.07

30.63

36

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

648097

77166

100

522331

7224282

8471976






