

General information about company	
Scrip code	531273
Name of the company	Radhe Developers (India) Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
									No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
									Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	9235670			9235670	36.68					
(B)	Public	17808	15944230			15944230	63.32					
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	17817	25179900			25179900						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	9235670			9235670	36.68				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	9235670			9235670	36.68				
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	9235670			9235670	36.68				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	9800			9800	0.04				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	9800			9800	0.04				
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	6869544			6869544	27.28				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17796	9064886			9064886	36				
Sub-Total (B)(3)		17803	15934430			15934430	63.28				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		17808	15944230			15944230	63.32				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		17817	25179900			25179900	100				
Total (A+B+C)		17817	25179900			25179900					

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				36.68					9235670
Sub-Total (A)(1)				36.68					9235670
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				36.68					9235670
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.04					0
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(ii))				27.28					6869544
(e)				36					8471976
Sub-Total (B)(3)				63.28					15341520
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				63.32					15341520
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					24577190
Total (A+B+C)									24577190
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern									Textual Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information()

In Segment-B, Category-3 Non Institutions Sub-category (a(ii)) Individuals - Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs - Showing only details of Shareholders holding more than 1% of nominal share capital as guided by BSE.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	MADHUBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	ACTPP0045R	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ACTPP8343C	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ADZPP3630R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2350732	766492	335001	5238361	384085	115950	34849
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2350732	766492	335001	5238361	384085	115950	34849
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.34	3.04	1.33	20.8	1.53	0.46	0.14
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.34	3.04	1.33	20.8	1.53	0.46	0.14
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2350732	766492	335001	5238361	384085	115950	34849

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAFULBHAI CHINUBHAI PATEL	NIKIBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	
PAN (II)	AGUPP9330N	AFRPP5312G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5100	5100	9235670
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5100	5100	9235670
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	36.68
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X			
Class eg:y			
Total			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	36.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5100	5100	9235670

Mutual Funds						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIRAM MUTUAL FUND	CRB TRUSTEE LTD A/C CRB MUTUAL FUND	ICICI TRUST LTD	CREDIT CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST CO.	APPLE MUTUAL FUND	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4500	2100	1900	1100	200	9800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4500	2100	1900	1100	200	9800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0	0	0.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X						
Class eg:y						
Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0.01	0	0	0.04
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAYBHAI DINESHCHANDRA BHATT	RAJENDRASINH SAJJAN RATHOD	HITESH KANTILAL SHAH	NAIMISH YADUKANT PATEL	KRUSHNAKUMAR RAMSUNDAR TIWARI	HARISHBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL	JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH
PAN (II)	AAVPB6252C	ABMPR6439B	ACZPS4265L	AEDPP8904K	AGMPT6953F	ABXPP2730L	AFVPP7667Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	1100000	1034793	1000000	944758	377493	312500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2100000	1100000	1034793	1000000	944758	377493	312500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	4.37	4.11	3.97	3.75	1.5	1.24
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	4.37	4.11	3.97	3.75	1.5	1.24
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100000	1100000	1034793	1000000	944758	377493	312500

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6869544
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6869544
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.28
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	
Class eg:y	
Total	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.28
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6869544

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI	Trusts	HUF	Other	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Other Bodies Corporate	Non Resident Individual	MUGDHA BENEFICIARY TRUST	HUF	Others	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAATM9614L	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	215	64	1	324	17192	17796
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	667297	162966	100	522331	7712192	9064886
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	667297	162966	100	522331	7712192	9064886
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	0.65	0	2.07	30.63	36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X						
Class eg:y						
Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	0.65	0	2.07	30.63	36
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	648097	77166	100	522331	7224282	8471976